
1154mm

Diner Pendant,125
7632/125 7632/125 4 x E27 4 x 60 GLS 260mm1250mm 223.5mm

Product
Code

Bulb
Cap

Max
Wattage

Bulb
Type

Height/
Length

Width/
Diameter Depth

Available Finish Polished/weathered brass/chrome plated, clear or 
frosted glass

130mm

223.5mm

260mm

1250mm

104mm1000mm

This product is available for specific markets. Low energy CFL compatible. 

Bulbs Not Supplied
Supplied with 4 x 1.6m steel wire assembly and 4 x 1.8m cable 


